Magnetic length measuring systems
GC-MK Series
Characteristics:
Incremental length measuring system consisting of read head
and magnetic tape
Pole length of the magnetic tape scale 1 mm, 2 mm, 5 mm
Distance between sensor and tape: 0.5 mm, 1 mm, 2.5 mm
(depending on pole length)

Material Stainless steel
A detailed description of the technical data can be found in the according user manual.
Ordering Information:
Product Type GC-MKA Series GC-MKx–2k Series
Pole length 1 mm PR-47110-00 PR-47201-00
Pole length 2 mm PR-47120-00 PR-47202-00
Pole length 5 mm PR-47150-00 PR-47205-00
with reference marks PR-47xxx-50
Accessories:
Product Type Description Article Number
Display unit AZ1000 Counter for incremental position and angle measuring systems PR-45000-00
Display unit AZµ Magnetic measuring system for GC-MKx Series and GC-MKx-2k Series PR-45100-00
Dokument: PR-47xxx-xx_03_IB_GC-MKx_E Seite: 2/2
© 2013 GEMAC - Gesellschaf t f ür Mikroelektronikanwendung Chemnitz mbH Date: 22.02.2013
Subject to change without notice · Any  kind of  duplication, reprocessing and translation of  this document as well as excerpts f rom it
require the written permission of  GEMAC - Gesellschaf t f ür Mikroelektronikanwendung Chemnitz mbH